
San Angelo, TX 8/6/2011 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse N All-Around Total
Placing Points 15 Placing Points 15 Placing Points 17 Placing Points 18 Points Placing 16 Payout

Num Name Horse 4th 14 112.50$  2nd 14 112.50$  3rd 16 127.50$  1st 18 135.00$  987.50$  #######
3 Jimbo Humphreys - BJ Whiskey - 4737288 2.0 13.0 33.75$    2.0 13.0 33.75$    5.0 12.0 12.75$    2.0 17.0 33.75$    55.0 1 395.00$  509.00$  

286 Thomas Hicks - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 1.0 14.0 45.00$    4.0 11.0 11.25$    1.0 16.0 38.25$    11.0 8.0 -$        49.0 2 296.25$  390.75$  
223 Judy Fortenberry - Boon Doc Pepto - 4760505 7.0 8.0 -$        3.0 12.0 22.50$    4.0 13.0 19.13$    4.0 15.0 20.25$    48.0 3 197.50$  259.38$  
285 Glenn Hodges - Lady Miss Playgun - 4365778 11.0 4.0 -$        6.0 9.0 -$        8.0 9.0 -$        3.0 16.0 27.00$    38.0 4 98.75$    125.75$  
16 Ross  Ericsson - The Fletcherator - 5070407 9.0 6.0 -$        10.0 5.0 -$        2.0 15.0 31.88$    8.0 11.0 -$        37.0 5 -$        31.88$    
36 Mary King - Twig Talks - 4221696 5.0 10.0 -$        5.0 10.0 -$        6.0 11.0 -$        13.0 6.0 -$        37.0 6 -$        -$        

257 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 3.0 12.0 22.50$    1.0 14.0 45.00$    9.0 8.0 -$        DQ 0.0 -$        34.0 7 -$        67.50$    
4 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 5176856 8.0 7.0 -$        8.0 7.0 -$        12.0 5.0 -$        5.0 14.0 13.50$    33.0 8 -$        13.50$    

297 Scott Buckley - A Tuff Cowgirl - 4926069 10.0 5.0 -$        9.0 6.0 -$        10.0 7.0 -$        10.0 9.0 -$        27.0 9 -$        -$        
33 Chad Eubank - Salty Boy Howdy Blue - 5217140 6.0 9.0 -$        7.0 8.0 -$        14.0 3.0 -$        15.0 4.0 -$        24.0 10 -$        -$        

280 Derek Glover - Hollis Dry Fire - 5162753 4.0 11.0 11.25$    13.0 2.0 -$        15.0 2.0 -$        14.0 5.0 -$            20.0 11 -$        11.25$    
201 Ross  Ericsson - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 14.0 1.0 -$        12.0 3.0 -$        16.0 1.0 -$        17.0 2.0 -$        7.0 12 -$        -$        

1 Scott Buckley - Big Brown Lena - 4326147 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        #N/A -$        9.0 10.0 -$        0.0 -$        -$        
17 Ross  Ericsson - ARC Moonstruckrey - 4904860 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        3.0 14.0 25.50$    1.0 18.0 40.50$    0.0 -$        66.00$    
38 Courtney Fredriksen - Big Brown Lena - 4326147 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        7.0 10.0 -$        #N/A -$        0.0 -$        -$        

180 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        #N/A -$        6.0 13.0 -$        0.0 -$        -$        
232 Roy Sharpe - Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        SCR -$        12.0 7.0 -$        0.0 -$        -$        
239 William Lewis - Up Bach Rock - 4609219 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        #N/A -$        16.0 3.0 -$        0.0 -$        -$        
268 Stacey Mc Alexander - Western Ease - 4545978 13.0 2.0 -$        14.0 1.0 -$        #N/A -$        #N/A -$        0.0 -$        -$        
271 Stacey Mc Alexander - Casual Friday - 2011-143 12.0 3.0 -$        11.0 4.0 -$        #N/A -$        #N/A -$        0.0 -$        -$        
298 Scott Buckley - Playboys Cat Badger - 5129606 SCR -$        SCR -$        11.0 6.0 -$        7.0 12.0 -$        0.0 -$        -$        
299 Scott Buckley - Chiquitas Red Oak - 5140721 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        13.0 4.0 -$        #N/A -$            0.0 -$        -$        
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Open Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

14 Shown 
in Class

Entered in 
Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 14 286 Thomas Hicks - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 79.0

2 13 3 Jimbo Humphreys - BJ Whiskey - 4737288 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 71.0

3 12 257 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 69.0

4 11 280 Derek Glover - Hollis Dry Fire - 5162753 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 64.0

5 10 36 Mary King - Twig Talks - 4221696 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 61.0

6 9 33 Chad Eubank - Salty Boy Howdy Blue - 5217140 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 61.0

7 8 223 Judy Fortenberry - Boon Doc Pepto - 4760505 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 61.0

8 7 4 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 5176856 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.0

9 6 16 Ross  Ericsson - The Fletcherator - 5070407 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 60.0

10 5 297 Scott Buckley - A Tuff Cowgirl - 4926069 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 59.0

Open Pleasure San Angelo, TXLocation:0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Open Pleasure
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

14 Shown 
in Class

Entered in 
Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Open Pleasure San Angelo, TXLocation:0

11 4 285 Glenn Hodges - Lady Miss Playgun - 4365778 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 58.0

12 3 271 Stacey Mc Alexander - Casual Friday - 2011-143 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 56.0

13 2 268 Stacey Mc Alexander - Western Ease - 4545978 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 51.0

14 1 201 Ross  Ericsson - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 45.0

SCR 0 298 Scott Buckley - Playboys Cat Badger - 5129606



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Open_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

14 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 2 4 5 8 1 3

Descriptions of Obstacles
Right 
hand 
gate

Walk 
bridge

trot / 
turn 180 

back 
thru 

side 
pass left

trot to / 
drag fig 

8

Walk 
Poles

Trot 
Poles

Lope 
Poles 

left lead

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 14.0 257 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.5 69.5

2 13.0 3 Jimbo Humphreys - BJ Whiskey - 4737288 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 68.5

3 12.0 223 Judy Fortenberry - Boon Doc Pepto - 4760505 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 67.5

4 11.0 286 Thomas Hicks - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 67.5

5 10.0 36 Mary King - Twig Talks - 4221696 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 65.0

6 9.0 285 Glenn Hodges - Lady Miss Playgun - 4365778 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 64.5

7 8.0 33 Chad Eubank - Salty Boy Howdy Blue - 5217140 7.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 64.0

8 7.0 4 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 5176856 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 62.0

9 6.0 297 Scott Buckley - A Tuff Cowgirl - 4926069 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 62.0

10 5.0 16 Ross  Ericsson - The Fletcherator - 5070407 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 61.0

Open Trail San Angelo, TXLocation:Wayne McCutchen



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Open_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

14 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 2 4 5 8 1 3

Descriptions of Obstacles
Right 
hand 
gate

Walk 
bridge

trot / 
turn 180 

back 
thru 

side 
pass left

trot to / 
drag fig 

8

Walk 
Poles

Trot 
Poles

Lope 
Poles 

left lead

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Open Trail San Angelo, TXLocation:Wayne McCutchen

11 4.0 271 Stacey Mc Alexander - Casual Friday - 2011-143 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 61.0

12 3.0 201 Ross  Ericsson - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 59.5

13 2.0 280 Derek Glover - Hollis Dry Fire - 5162753 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 59.0

14 1.0 268 Stacey Mc Alexander - Western Ease - 4545978 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 58.5

SCR 0.0 298 Scott Buckley - Playboys Cat Badger - 5129606



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Open_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

16 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 5 2 6 8 7 3 1 4

2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

R Circles, 
Stop

4 Right 
Spins

Left 
Circles, 

Stop

4 Left 
Spins

Figure 8, 
two Lead 

Chngs

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

1 16 286 Thomas Hicks - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 52.5

2 15 16 Ross  Ericsson - The Fletcherator - 5070407 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 51.0

3 14 17 Ross  Ericsson - ARC Moonstruckrey - 4904860 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 50.5

4 13 223 Judy Fortenberry - Boon Doc Pepto - 4760505 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 47.0

5 12 3 Jimbo Humphreys - BJ Whiskey - 4737288 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 45.0

6 11 36 Mary King - Twig Talks - 4221696 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 44.0

7 10 38 Courtney Fredriksen - Big Brown Lena - 4326147 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 43.5

8 9 285 Glenn Hodges - Lady Miss Playgun - 4365778 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 41.0

9 8 257 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.5

10 7 297 Scott Buckley - A Tuff Cowgirl - 4926069 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 37.5

Open Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TXLocation:Mark Anderson



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Open_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

16 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 5 2 6 8 7 3 1 4

2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

R Circles, 
Stop

4 Right 
Spins

Left 
Circles, 

Stop

4 Left 
Spins

Figure 8, 
two Lead 

Chngs

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Open Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TXLocation:Mark Anderson

11 6 298 Scott Buckley - Playboys Cat Badger - 5129606 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.0 5.0 6.0 36.5

12 5 4 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 5176856 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 34.0

13 4 299 Scott Buckley - Chiquitas Red Oak - 5140721 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 33.0

14 3 33 Chad Eubank - Salty Boy Howdy Blue - 5217140 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 31.0

15 2 280 Derek Glover - Hollis Dry Fire - 5162753 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 29.0

16 1 201 Ross  Ericsson - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 22.0

SCR #N/A 232 Roy Sharpe - Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Open_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

18 Shown in 
Class

Entered in 
Class

18 TIE BREAKERS 2 7 1 8 4 3 4 3

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct-                       

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control, 
Position,                  
Correct-                       

ness                  
(1-10)                                  

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

CIRCLE                                                           
Control ,            
Position,            
Correct-                 

ness                     
(1-10)                                                   

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense         

(1-10)

ROPE                                             
Rate, 

Position,             
Stop                   

&                   
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense                       

(1-10)
Total           
(1-60)

1 18.0 17 Ross  Ericsson - ARC Moonstruckrey - 4904860 8 7 8 7 8 8 46

2 17.0 3 Jimbo Humphreys - BJ Whiskey - 4737288 8 8 6 7 8 7 44

3 16.0 285 Glenn Hodges - Lady Miss Playgun - 4365778 7 7 5 7 7 6 39

4 15.0 223 Judy Fortenberry - Boon Doc Pepto - 4760505 6 7 5 5 7 7 37

5 14.0 4 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 5176856 6 5 7 7 4 7 36

6 13.0 180 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 7 7 5 7 5 5 36

7 12.0 298 Scott Buckley - Playboys Cat Badger - 5129606 6 5 6 5 7 6 35

8 11.0 16 Ross  Ericsson - The Fletcherator - 5070407 6 7 6 6 3 5 33

9 10.0 1 Scott Buckley - Big Brown Lena - 4326147 7 4 3 6 6 6 32

10 9.0 297 Scott Buckley - A Tuff Cowgirl - 4926069 6 5 4 5 5 6 31

Open Cowhorse San Angelo, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work         
(1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

Alan Walton Location:



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Open_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

18 Shown in 
Class

Entered in 
Class

18 TIE BREAKERS 2 7 1 8 4 3 4 3

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct-                       

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control, 
Position,                  
Correct-                       

ness                  
(1-10)                                  

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

CIRCLE                                                           
Control ,            
Position,            
Correct-                 

ness                     
(1-10)                                                   

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense         

(1-10)

ROPE                                             
Rate, 

Position,             
Stop                   

&                   
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense                       

(1-10)
Total           
(1-60)

Open Cowhorse San Angelo, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work         
(1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

Alan Walton Location:

11 8.0 286 Thomas Hicks - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 5 6 4 4 6 6 31

12 7.0 232 Roy Sharpe - Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 7 5 5 3 5 4 29

13 6.0 36 Mary King - Twig Talks - 4221696 7 5 5 6 3 3 29

14 5.0 280 Derek Glover - Hollis Dry Fire - 5162753 7 6 5 6 2 3 29

15 4.0 33 Chad Eubank - Salty Boy Howdy Blue - 5217140 4 5 5 5 4 5 28

16 3.0 239 William Lewis - Up Bach Rock - 4609219 4 4 3 5 4 6 26

17 2.0 201 Ross  Ericsson - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 3 3 2 3 3 3 17

DQ 0.0 257 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906
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